LIST OF COURSES IN SPRING SEMESTER THE SCHOOL YEAR 2016/2017

UNIVERSITY OF RIJEKA, FACULTY OF ECONOMICS

	NAME OF THE COURSE
	INSTRUCTOR
	ECTS
	E-MAIL
	WEB PAGE

	Philosophy and Development of Economic Sciences
	Dragomir Sundać, PhD

Viljem Rupnik, PhD
	4


	dragomir.sundac@efri.hr
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-business-economics/philosophy-and-development-of-economic-sciences

	Microeconomics: Theory and Application
	Ljerka Cerović, PhD

Đuro Benić, PhD

Maks Tajnikar, PhD


	4


	cerovic@efri.hr dbenic@unidu.hr
maks.tajnikar@ef.uni-lj.si
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-business-economics/microeconomics:-theory-and-application

	Macroeconomic Theories and Policies
	Nela Vlahinić Dizdarević, PhD

Đula Borozan, PhD

Alain Redslob,PhD


	4
	nela@efri.hr
borozan@efos.hr
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-business-economics/macroeconomic-theories-and-policies

	Methodology of Scientific Research
	Nenad Smokrović, PhD

Bojan  Borstner, PhD
	4
	nenad.smokrovic@efri.hr
bojan.borstner@um.si 
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-economics-/methodology-of-scientific-research

	Quantitative methods
	Alemka Šegota, PhD

Ana Štambuk, PhD
	4
	alemka.segota@efri.hr
ana@efri.hr 
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-business-economics/quantitative-methods


Other courses could be found at https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/study/postgraduate-doctoral-study. For further information please consult tamara.rasetina@efri.hr or helena.blazic@efri.hr 
UNIVERSITY OF RIJEKA, FACULTY OF ECONOMICS
COURSES/SEMINARS OFFERED IN WINTER SEMESTER THE SCHOOL YEAR 2016/17
FALL SEMESTER
	NAME OF THE COURSE
	INSTRUCTOR
	ECTS
	E-MAIL
	WEB PAGE

	Quantitative methods
	Alemka Šegota, PhD

Ana Štambuk, PhD
	4
	 alemka.segota@efri.hr
ana@efri.hr 
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-business-economics/quantitative-methods

	Economic Integrations
	Vinko Kandžija, PhD

Andrej Kumar, PhD
	4
	vinko.kandzija@efri.hr 
andrej.kumar@ef.unilj.si; andrej.kumar@efri.hr
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-economics-/economic-integrations

	Economic Development (selected topics)
	Nada Karaman Aksenijević, PhD

Nada Denona Bogović, PhD

Mario Pečarić, PhD
	4
	nkaraman@efri.hr 
nada@efri.hr 
mpecaric@efst.hr
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-economics-/economic-development-selected-topics

	Theory of the Firm
	Neda Vitezić, PhD

Marija Kaštelan Mrak, PhD

Pitelis Christos N., PhD
	4
	nevit@efri.hr
 kastelan@efri.hr 
chris.pitelis@brunel.ac.uk
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-business-economics/theory-of-the-firm

	Selected Topics in Business Economics
	Zdenko Prohaska, PhD

Goran Kutnjak, PhD

Mira Dimitrić, PhD

Josipa Mrša, PhD

Helena Blažić, PhD

Branka Crnković-Stumpf, PhD

Nataša Rupčić, PhD

Jasmina Dlačić, PhD
	4
	zdenko.prohaska@ri.t-com.hr
goran.kutnjak@efri.hr
dimitric@efri.hr
mrsa@efri.hr
helena@efri.hr 
branka@efri.hr
nrupcic@efri.hr
jasmina.dlacic@gmail.com
	https://www.efri.uniri.hr/en/classes/-business-economics/selected-topics-in-business-economics


